
Website: https://mvmspta.weebly.com/ 
Facebook Page - https://www.facebook.com/groups/mvmshcpta
President: Michelle Laird, chellelaird417@gmail.com

MVMS PTA

.

Fundraising
● Digital Fraising

○ Harris Teeter Vic Card - School Code 2942 - Must update                          
every year - https://tie.harristeeter.com/together-in-education

○ Weis - School ID 86518 - Connect your rewards card to our                        
school - https://weis4school.com/

● Clothing for Cash 
○ Large White container in front school on the right  - old clothes, sheets, towels, 

shoes, any textile earns us money! Please make sure it is bagged.
● Hassle Free

○ Donate $ directly to the MVMS PTA through MemberHub
We will be developing several fundraisers throughout the year. Stay 
tuned!

Virtual Meetings - Every 3rd Wed @ 7:00 P.M.

Membership
● Thru MemberHub - 

https://fspta-00031573.memberhub.com/store
● Paper form - Please print and send in with check, QR code ->
● $30 for 2 adults, $20 for 1 adult, $10 for teacher

MemberHub

Paper Form

Back to School (B2S) Block 
Party
B2S  Meal for Teachers
B2S Snack Bar for Teachers
Gift of Thanks
STEM Initiatives
8th Grade Gift and Party
Fantasy Football Club

Reptile Show for 6th Grade
A-Z Learning Subscription
Movie Night
Teen Nights
Science Olympiad
Reflections
Book Fair
Pi Day
School Garden
Teacher Conference Meal

Shakespeare Residency
Clothing Bin
Staff Appreciation Week
Spirit Wear
Cultural Night
Community Outreach
School  Rewards
End of Year Luncheon for Staff

What do we support?



PTA Monthly Meetings, 7:00PM
9/20/23

10/18/23
11/15/23
12/20/23
1/17/24
2/21/24
3/20/24
4/17/24
5/15/24
6/5/24*

* (adjusted to fall before the last day of school)

MVMS PTA Website

Executive Board

We also have non-executive board positions open like Diversity, Equity, 
Inclusion Committee and Reflections Chair.


